In this section, we report on data extracted from the online Ticket Home platform. The platform is updated 
daily by the Ticket Home team, and is used to store key information on referrals and provide reminders of 
tasks to be completed by the team. 

REFERRALS TO THE SERVICE
Seven hundred and forty seven (747) referrals were received in the reporting period (1st December 2022 - 31st 
November 2023). Of these, the vast majority were from six wards at PAH concerned with the assessment of older 
people who had attended A&E or had been referred for same-day assessment via GPs (227, 30%), and care of